
6H SOLO

Sunset BTT 3.0
Oliveira de Azeméis, PT

01-julho-2023

OFFICIAL RESULT
LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING

LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING

Time Temperature Humidity 

Start 21,8ºC 68%16:00

End 21,8ºC 68%22:08

RANK BIB NAME TEAM LAPS RESULT BEST LAP DISTANCE t/KM

1 37 Nuno Cruz Nonstop Cyling team  RS BIKES 13 06:08:33 23:53 [1] 117 Km 03:09

2 121 Ricardo Fernandes GDC/PABOL 11 05:40:53 28:16 [1] 99 Km 03:27

3 61 Rui Monteiro Bicineves 11 05:45:06 28:02 [1] 99 Km 03:29

4 28 Paulo Bertrand FriendsFonza.pt 11 05:48:10 29:10 [1] 99 Km 03:31

5 30 Paulo Valente GDC/PABOL 11 05:57:53 28:58 [1] 99 Km 03:37

6 21 José Caseiro ARCA-ENDURANCE Bike Team 11 06:03:27 29:04 [1] 99 Km 03:40

7 24 Daniel Sousa BTT Isolamais Sportaz 11 06:08:00 30:23 [1] 99 Km 03:43

8 32 Paulo Manuel Vasconcelos Garcês Individual 10 05:38:14 28:29 [1] 90 Km 03:45

9 38 Fernando Freitas Patos Bravos - Lumimolde 10 05:39:55 29:05 [1] 90 Km 03:47

10 39 Fábio Lopes RpBikeShop 10 05:43:35 28:58 [1] 90 Km 03:49

11 27 Mário Godinho DBLBIKE 10 05:48:23 32:24 [2] 90 Km 03:52

12 29 Manuel Sampaio FriendsFonza.pt 10 05:51:50 31:11 [1] 90 Km 03:55

13 41 Bruno Mouta RpBikeShop 10 05:52:33 30:45 [1] 90 Km 03:55

14 35 Quincas Soares Love Tiles 10 05:52:34 28:43 [1] 90 Km 03:55

15 23 Bruno Silva Aztrail Bike team 10 06:04:15 29:42 [1] 90 Km 04:03

16 40 Elisio Oliveira RpBikeShop 9 05:40:08 31:33 [1] 81 Km 04:12

17 26 joao martinho BUSSOLA BTT/PEIXOVAR 9 05:41:31 31:06 [1] 81 Km 04:13

18 22 Tiago Ferreira Arrasa Montanhas CDCR GIÃO 9 05:50:32 32:37 [1] 81 Km 04:20

19 36 Pedro Soares Love Tiles 8 06:06:36 38:03 [2] 72 Km 05:06

20 42 Carlos Manuel Lima Antunes Two Wheels bike shop 6 05:20:48 45:11 [1] 54 Km 05:56

21 7 Nuno Almeida RpBikeShop 5 02:57:19 28:16 [1] 45 Km 03:56

22 1 Miguel Silva Rádio Popular Paredes Boavista 5 03:04:04 28:28 [1] 45 Km 04:05

23 31 Gabriel Silva GDC/PABOL 5 03:52:55 38:13 [2] 45 Km 05:11

24 34 José Manuel Batista pinheiro Individual 5 04:07:21 42:39 [1] 45 Km 05:30

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 1 / 1 generated 01-jul-2023 22:10



6H SOLO - SOLO - ESCALÕES

Sunset BTT 3.0
Oliveira de Azeméis, PT

01-julho-2023

OFFICIAL RESULT
LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING

LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING

RANK BIB NAME TEAM LAPS RESULT BEST LAP DISTANCE t/KM

Elite Masculino
1 39 Fábio Lopes RpBikeShop 10 05:43:35 28:58 [1] 90 Km 03:49

2 23 Bruno Silva Aztrail Bike team 10 06:04:15 29:42 [1] 90 Km 04:03

Master 30 Masculino
1 24 Daniel Sousa BTT Isolamais Sportaz 11 06:08:00 30:23 [1] 99 Km 03:43

2 32 Paulo Manuel Vasconcelos Garcês Individual 10 05:38:14 28:29 [1] 90 Km 03:45

3 35 Quincas Soares Love Tiles 10 05:52:34 28:43 [1] 90 Km 03:55

4 22 Tiago Ferreira Arrasa Montanhas CDCR GIÃO 9 05:50:32 32:37 [1] 81 Km 04:20

5 1 Miguel Silva Rádio Popular Paredes Boavista 5 03:04:04 28:28 [1] 45 Km 04:05

Master 40 Masculino
1 37 Nuno Cruz Nonstop Cyling team  RS BIKES 13 06:08:33 23:53 [1] 117 Km 03:09

2 121 Ricardo Fernandes GDC/PABOL 11 05:40:53 28:16 [1] 99 Km 03:27

3 28 Paulo Bertrand FriendsFonza.pt 11 05:48:10 29:10 [1] 99 Km 03:31

4 30 Paulo Valente GDC/PABOL 11 05:57:53 28:58 [1] 99 Km 03:37

5 21 José Caseiro ARCA-ENDURANCE Bike Team 11 06:03:27 29:04 [1] 99 Km 03:40

6 38 Fernando Freitas Patos Bravos - Lumimolde 10 05:39:55 29:05 [1] 90 Km 03:47

7 27 Mário Godinho DBLBIKE 10 05:48:23 32:24 [2] 90 Km 03:52

8 42 Carlos Manuel Lima Antunes Two Wheels bike shop 6 05:20:48 45:11 [1] 54 Km 05:56

Master 50 Masculino
1 61 Rui Monteiro Bicineves 11 05:45:06 28:02 [1] 99 Km 03:29

2 29 Manuel Sampaio FriendsFonza.pt 10 05:51:50 31:11 [1] 90 Km 03:55

3 40 Elisio Oliveira RpBikeShop 9 05:40:08 31:33 [1] 81 Km 04:12

4 26 joao martinho BUSSOLA BTT/PEIXOVAR 9 05:41:31 31:06 [1] 81 Km 04:13

5 7 Nuno Almeida RpBikeShop 5 02:57:19 28:16 [1] 45 Km 03:56

6 34 José Manuel Batista pinheiro Individual 5 04:07:21 42:39 [1] 45 Km 05:30

Sub 23 Masculino
1 41 Bruno Mouta RpBikeShop 10 05:52:33 30:45 [1] 90 Km 03:55

2 36 Pedro Soares Love Tiles 8 06:06:36 38:03 [2] 72 Km 05:06

3 31 Gabriel Silva GDC/PABOL 5 03:52:55 38:13 [2] 45 Km 05:11

Time Temperature Humidity 

Start 23,2ºC 41%16:00

End 19,2ºC 70%22:08

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 1 / 1 generated 01-jul-2023 22:12



Sunset BTT 3.0
Oliveira de Azeméis, PT

01-julho-2023

OFFICIAL RESULT
LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING

LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING

6H DUPLAS LAP 9 KM

Start

Time Temperature Humidity 

21,8ºC

RANK BIB NAME LAPS RESULT BEST LAP DISTANCE

1 Pateira do Carregal Luisóptica Sports Team 1 13 05:51:25 117 Km

57 Carlos Barbosa 8 25:41 72 Km

58 Tiago correia 5 24:34 45 Km

2 BTT Isolamais Sportaz 1 13 05:58:49 117 Km

54 Xavier Freitas 7 26:39 63 Km

53 Fredo Freitas 6 53:33 54 Km

3 BTT Arouca 1 11 05:52:35 99 Km

52 Pedro Barbosa 6 28:45 54 Km

51 Hélder Teixeira 5 58:12 45 Km

4 Ondabike Riders 1 7 05:12:49 63 Km

55 Mário Pereira 3 01:23:28 27 Km

56 Nelson Oliveira 4 47:34 36 Km

15:59 68%

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 1 / 1 generated 01-jul-2023 22:08



6H SOLO GRAVEL

Sunset BTT 3.0
Oliveira de Azeméis, PT

01-julho-2023

OFFICIAL RESULT
LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING

LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING

Time Temperature Humidity 

Start 21,8ºC 68%16:00

End 21,8ºC 68%21:59

RANK BIB NAME TEAM LAPS RESULT BEST LAP DISTANCE t/KM

1 43 Filipe Queiriga Azuribike Mangualde Team 10 05:59:32 33:13 [2] 90 Km 04:00

2 44 Rui da Silva CCR ap motors lobos averomar 
cycling team 7 05:50:32 38:37 [1] 63 Km 05:34

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 1 / 1 generated 01-jul-2023 22:07



6H SINGLE SPEED

Sunset BTT 3.0
Oliveira de Azeméis, PT

01-julho-2023

OFFICIAL RESULT
LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING

LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING

Time Temperature Humidity 

Start 21,8ºC 68%16:00

End 21,8ºC 68%21:46

RANK BIB NAME TEAM LAPS RESULT BEST LAP DISTANCE t/KM

1 46 Hugo neves Clube btt dos Pinheiro iron brain 7 05:47:13 33:28 [1] 63 Km 05:31

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 1 / 1 generated 01-jul-2023 21:50



3H SOLO

Sunset BTT 3.0
Oliveira de Azeméis, PT

01-julho-2023

OFFICIAL RESULT
LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING

LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING

Time Temperature Humidity 

Start 21,8ºC 68%16:00

End 20,1ºC 77%19:48

RANK BIB NAME TEAM LAPS RESULT BEST LAP DISTANCE t/KM

1 116 Tiago Teixeira DBLBIKE 7 03:05:22 24:28 [1] 63 Km 02:57

2 111 Marco Costa DBLBIKE 7 03:05:22 23:52 [1] 63 Km 02:57

3 143 Carlos Soares Individual 7 03:07:46 24:30 [1] 63 Km 02:59

4 114 Tiago gomes DBLBIKE 7 03:10:35 24:31 [1] 63 Km 03:02

5 105 Pedro Silva BTTENROS FERRO VELHO 7 03:13:46 24:33 [1] 63 Km 03:05

6 120 Paulo Jesus GDC/PABOL 7 03:31:11 28:12 [1] 63 Km 03:21

7 130 Fábio Silva Individual 7 03:32:17 27:57 [1] 63 Km 03:22

8 140 Márcio Santos Individual 6 03:00:07 28:15 [1] 54 Km 03:20

9 127 Miguel Santos Individual 6 03:07:39 28:02 [1] 54 Km 03:29

10 101 Filipe Silva Agarrados ao btt/ Irbal 6 03:11:34 27:40 [1] 54 Km 03:33

11 115 Tiago Lima DBLBIKE 6 03:12:00 29:37 [1] 54 Km 03:33

12 117 Alfredo Nogueira DBLBIKE 6 03:14:08 28:31 [1] 54 Km 03:36

13 2 Francisco Ferreira Soares Padeirinhas Sobre Rodas/Simoldes 6 03:17:41 28:12 [1] 54 Km 03:40

14 129 Fábio Pascoal Individual 6 03:24:47 31:22 [1] 54 Km 03:48

15 154 Tiago Coelho Pateira do Carregal Luisóptica Sports 
Team 6 03:27:00 30:52 [1] 54 Km 03:50

16 109 João Moreira COVEMA - BTT Vale de Cambra 6 03:28:54 28:58 [1] 54 Km 03:52

17 156 João Almeida RpBikeShop 6 03:35:09 33:51 [5] 54 Km 03:59

18 126 Hélder Ferreira Individual 5 02:59:43 33:03 [2] 45 Km 04:00

19 147 Sérgio Oliveira Ferreira Individual 5 03:00:02 32:26 [1] 45 Km 04:00

20 107 Fábio Almeida Cambra Power Team 5 03:01:58 33:32 [1] 45 Km 04:03

21 122 Jorge Paiva GDC/PABOL 5 03:04:31 32:29 [1] 45 Km 04:06

22 108 Fernando Paula CCR ap motors lobos averomar 
cycling team 5 03:10:27 33:42 [1] 45 Km 04:14

23 13 Marisa João Korpo Activo Penacova 5 03:10:51 37:00 [1] 45 Km 04:14

24 149 Gonçalo Carvalho Individual 5 03:22:50 31:09 [1] 45 Km 04:30

25 137 Carlos Ranzal Individual 5 03:26:11 36:53 [1] 45 Km 04:35

26 153 Marcelo Amorim NAC BIKE TEAM 5 03:27:01 35:10 [1] 45 Km 04:36

27 125 Diogo Santos Individual 5 03:31:09 33:42 [1] 45 Km 04:42

28 138 Hugo Santos Individual 5 03:43:40 38:42 [2] 45 Km 04:58

29 128 Pedro almeida Individual 5 03:47:37 34:06 [1] 45 Km 05:04

30 5 Marcos Torres Individual 4 02:14:32 29:35 [1] 36 Km 03:44

31 113 Paulo Ferreira DBLBIKE 4 02:26:43 34:28 [1] 36 Km 04:05

32 123 Jose Oliveira GDC/PABOL 4 02:28:24 33:04 [2] 36 Km 04:07

33 141 Sérgio Oliveira Individual 4 02:28:30 35:15 [1] 36 Km 04:08

34 112 Nuno Pinheiro DBLBIKE 4 02:39:51 36:43 [1] 36 Km 04:26

35 124 Manuel Azevedo GDC/PABOL 4 02:40:22 34:50 [1] 36 Km 04:27

36 152 João Cruz NAC BIKE TEAM 4 03:00:11 40:29 [1] 36 Km 05:00

37 136 Alexandre Sousa Individual 4 03:00:16 38:58 [1] 36 Km 05:00

38 155 Luís Henriques Patos Bravos - Lumimolde 4 03:00:39 38:26 [1] 36 Km 05:01

39 151 Rui Silva Individual 4 03:10:44 41:39 [2] 36 Km 05:18

40 150 Rafael Evaristo Individual 4 03:49:08 42:29 [1] 36 Km 06:22

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 1 / 2 generated 01-jul-2023 19:52



3H SOLO

Sunset BTT 3.0
Oliveira de Azeméis, PT

01-julho-2023

OFFICIAL RESULT
LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING

LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING

41 106 Luis Gonçalves BUSSOLA BTT/PEIXOVAR 3 02:04:21 37:18 [1] 27 Km 04:36

42 146 Miguel Fontes Individual 3 02:15:45 42:24 [1] 27 Km 05:02

43 145 Miguel Coelho Individual 3 02:15:46 42:20 [1] 27 Km 05:02

44 131 João Barreto Individual 3 02:43:30 48:46 [1] 27 Km 06:03

45 134 Ricardo jorge Silva almeida Individual 3 03:06:24 35:52 [1] 27 Km 06:54

46 144 David Malva Individual 2 02:01:16 51:48 [1] 18 Km 06:44

47 139 Manuel ROJÃO Individual 2 02:59:50 01:15:13 [1] 18 Km 09:59

48 119 Hugo Ramires GDC/PABOL 1 29:03 28:54 [1] 9 Km 03:14

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 2 / 2 generated 01-jul-2023 19:52



3H SOLO - SOLO - ESCALÕES

Sunset BTT 3.0
Oliveira de Azeméis, PT

01-julho-2023

OFFICIAL RESULT
LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING

LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING

RANK BIB NAME TEAM LAPS RESULT BEST LAP DISTANCE t/KM

Elite Masculino
1 127 Miguel Santos Individual 6 03:07:39 28:02 [1] 54 Km 03:29

2 126 Hélder Ferreira Individual 5 02:59:43 33:03 [2] 45 Km 04:00

3 107 Fábio Almeida Cambra Power Team 5 03:01:58 33:32 [1] 45 Km 04:03

4 153 Marcelo Amorim NAC BIKE TEAM 5 03:27:01 35:10 [1] 45 Km 04:36

5 125 Diogo Santos Individual 5 03:31:09 33:42 [1] 45 Km 04:42

6 128 Pedro almeida Individual 5 03:47:37 34:06 [1] 45 Km 05:04

7 152 João Cruz NAC BIKE TEAM 4 03:00:11 40:29 [1] 36 Km 05:00

Junior Masculino
1 2 Francisco Ferreira Soares Padeirinhas Sobre Rodas/Simoldes 6 03:17:41 28:12 [1] 54 Km 03:40

2 156 João Almeida RpBikeShop 6 03:35:09 33:51 [5] 54 Km 03:59

Master 30 Feminino
1 13 Marisa João Korpo Activo Penacova 5 03:10:51 37:00 [1] 45 Km 04:14

Master 30 Masculino
1 116 Tiago Teixeira DBLBIKE 7 03:05:22 24:28 [1] 63 Km 02:57

2 111 Marco Costa DBLBIKE 7 03:05:22 23:52 [1] 63 Km 02:57

3 114 Tiago gomes DBLBIKE 7 03:10:35 24:31 [1] 63 Km 03:02

4 130 Fábio Silva Individual 7 03:32:17 27:57 [1] 63 Km 03:22

5 101 Filipe Silva Agarrados ao btt/ Irbal 6 03:11:34 27:40 [1] 54 Km 03:33

6 115 Tiago Lima DBLBIKE 6 03:12:00 29:37 [1] 54 Km 03:33

7 129 Fábio Pascoal Individual 6 03:24:47 31:22 [1] 54 Km 03:48

8 154 Tiago Coelho Pateira do Carregal Luisóptica Sports 
Team 6 03:27:00 30:52 [1] 54 Km 03:50

9 5 Marcos Torres Individual 4 02:14:32 29:35 [1] 36 Km 03:44

10 113 Paulo Ferreira DBLBIKE 4 02:26:43 34:28 [1] 36 Km 04:05

11 112 Nuno Pinheiro DBLBIKE 4 02:39:51 36:43 [1] 36 Km 04:26

12 131 João Barreto Individual 3 02:43:30 48:46 [1] 27 Km 06:03

13 134 Ricardo jorge Silva almeida Individual 3 03:06:24 35:52 [1] 27 Km 06:54

Master 40 Masculino
1 120 Paulo Jesus GDC/PABOL 7 03:31:11 28:12 [1] 63 Km 03:21

2 140 Márcio Santos Individual 6 03:00:07 28:15 [1] 54 Km 03:20

3 109 João Moreira COVEMA - BTT Vale de Cambra 6 03:28:54 28:58 [1] 54 Km 03:52

4 137 Carlos Ranzal Individual 5 03:26:11 36:53 [1] 45 Km 04:35

5 138 Hugo Santos Individual 5 03:43:40 38:42 [2] 45 Km 04:58

6 141 Sérgio Oliveira Individual 4 02:28:30 35:15 [1] 36 Km 04:08

7 136 Alexandre Sousa Individual 4 03:00:16 38:58 [1] 36 Km 05:00

Time Temperature Humidity 

Start 23,2ºC 41%16:00

End 0ºC 0%19:48

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 1 / 2 generated 01-jul-2023 19:52



3H SOLO - SOLO - ESCALÕES

Sunset BTT 3.0
Oliveira de Azeméis, PT

01-julho-2023

OFFICIAL RESULT
LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING

LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING

8 155 Luís Henriques Patos Bravos - Lumimolde 4 03:00:39 38:26 [1] 36 Km 05:01

9 139 Manuel ROJÃO Individual 2 02:59:50 #Error 18 Km 09:59

10 119 Hugo Ramires GDC/PABOL 1 29:03 28:54 [1] 9 Km 03:14

Master 50 Masculino
1 143 Carlos Soares Individual 7 03:07:46 24:30 [1] 63 Km 02:59

2 117 Alfredo Nogueira DBLBIKE 6 03:14:08 28:31 [1] 54 Km 03:36

3 147 Sérgio Oliveira Ferreira Individual 5 03:00:02 32:26 [1] 45 Km 04:00

4 122 Jorge Paiva GDC/PABOL 5 03:04:31 32:29 [1] 45 Km 04:06

5 108 Fernando Paula CCR ap motors lobos averomar 
cycling team 5 03:10:27 33:42 [1] 45 Km 04:14

6 123 Jose Oliveira GDC/PABOL 4 02:28:24 33:04 [2] 36 Km 04:07

7 124 Manuel Azevedo GDC/PABOL 4 02:40:22 34:50 [1] 36 Km 04:27

8 106 Luis Gonçalves BUSSOLA BTT/PEIXOVAR 3 02:04:21 37:18 [1] 27 Km 04:36

9 146 Miguel Fontes Individual 3 02:15:45 42:24 [1] 27 Km 05:02

10 145 Miguel Coelho Individual 3 02:15:46 42:20 [1] 27 Km 05:02

11 144 David Malva Individual 2 02:01:16 51:48 [1] 18 Km 06:44

Sub 23 Masculino
1 105 Pedro Silva BTTENROS FERRO VELHO 7 03:13:46 24:33 [1] 63 Km 03:05

2 149 Gonçalo Carvalho Individual 5 03:22:50 31:09 [1] 45 Km 04:30

3 151 Rui Silva Individual 4 03:10:44 41:39 [2] 36 Km 05:18

4 150 Rafael Evaristo Individual 4 03:49:08 42:29 [1] 36 Km 06:22

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 2 / 2 generated 01-jul-2023 19:52



3H GRAVEL

Sunset BTT 3.0
Oliveira de Azeméis, PT

01-julho-2023

OFFICIAL RESULT
LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING

LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING

Time Temperature Humidity 

Start 21,8ºC 68%16:00

End 21,8ºC 68%19:36

RANK BIB NAME TEAM LAPS RESULT BEST LAP DISTANCE t/KM

1 159 Luís Barreto Individual 6 03:37:23 33:25 [1] 54 Km 04:02

2 162 Tino Pais Run & Fun 5 03:04:35 34:25 [1] 45 Km 04:06

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 1 / 1 generated 01-jul-2023 19:37



3H EBIKE

Sunset BTT 3.0
Oliveira de Azeméis, PT

01-julho-2023

OFFICIAL RESULT
LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING

LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING

Time Temperature Humidity 

Start 21,8ºC 68%16:00

End 21,8ºC 68%19:19

RANK BIB NAME TEAM LAPS RESULT BEST LAP DISTANCE t/KM

1 164 Tiago Pais FullBike Team 7 03:07:48 24:27 [7] 63 Km 02:59

2 166 Rui Pedro da Silva Fernandes Individual 7 03:19:31 24:32 [6] 63 Km 03:10

3 165 José Godinho Individual 6 03:05:36 27:10 [6] 54 Km 03:26

4 168 Rui Pinho Individual 6 03:15:20 22:52 [6] 54 Km 03:37

5 163 João Loureiro Cambra Power Team 5 02:44:12 29:08 [5] 45 Km 03:39

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 1 / 1 generated 01-jul-2023 19:21


